115000043732

		·		
(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
•	,	•		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
/Pu	siness Entity Nar			
(Bu:	siness Enuty ivar	nej		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
	, imig omoon			

Office Use Only



300071426953

04/28/06-01026--019 **25.00

SECRETADY OF STATE





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 8, 2006

BRIAN J. WHITEHEAD HUB CAPITAL PARTNERS 151 W. STREET, SUITE 303 ANNAPOLIS, MD 21401

SUBJECT: HUB POMPANO BEACH, LLC

Ref. Number: L05000093732

We have received your document for HUB POMPANO BEACH, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Document Specialist

Letter Number: 906A00032619

2006 MAY 19 PM 12: 33

COVER LETTER

		CO	VERLETTER		
	egistration Se ivision of Co				
SUBJECT	. Hub Po	mpano Beach, LLC		-	
		(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	_	
The enclos	ed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.		
Please retu	rn all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
	Bria	n J. Whitehead			
	Dila		(Name of Person)	200	
	Hub	Capital Partners		DG MAY	ECRET
			(Firm/Company)	9	727
151 West Street Suite 303				006 MAY 19 PM 12: 33	. 유년 : S
			(Address)	က	ATE ATE
	Ann	apolis, MD 21401		డు	Ŧ,
			y/State and Zip Code)	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
For further	information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Brian J. Whitehead _{at (} 410) 268-3001		3001			
_		(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytimo	e Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a	check for the	following amount:			
☑ \$2 5.00 Fi	ling Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	B.C. A.Y.	LING ADDDECC.		DIED IDDDEGG	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	
HUB Pompano Beach, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Septe L050000093732	mber 20, 2006 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 01/01/06	<u>5</u>
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the lim 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back c 	ited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section over letter).
All members unanimously agree to disc	lve the above entity.
	200s
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	OF OF
5. CHECK ONE:	
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the	limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the	debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608 4421
 All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests. 	outed among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
✓ There are no suits pending against the com	pany in any court.
	satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage o	f membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
	Printed Name
	Brian J. Whitehead, Authorized Agent
<	
•	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	